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  1   19,206.37  1 0023 INDOVINO ARIEL

  1   18,823.30  2 0017 JULIO/DANIELA

  1   17,022.72  3 0002 SANCHEZ CARLOS

  1   16,437.83  4 0018 CUCCHIARELLI  MARTIN

  1   16,041.15  5 0003 CATALDO ARIEL

  1   15,570.34  6 0004 RIVERA PEDRO

  2   14,861.20  7 0023 INDOVINO ARIEL

  1   13,537.39  8 0010 PAVON  CARLOS

  2   12,680.41  9 0017 JULIO/DANIELA

  2   11,063.54 10 0004 RIVERA PEDRO

  2   10,537.38 11 0002 SANCHEZ CARLOS

  1   10,413.10 12 0001 KALUZA HUGO

  1   10,187.09 13 0016 MIGUEL MERINO/ GERMAN ORTIZ

  2   10,014.04 14 0018 CUCCHIARELLI  MARTIN

  1    9,959.10 15 0008 RUPAR VICTOR

  3    9,734.92 16 0023 INDOVINO ARIEL

  3    7,851.61 17 0002 SANCHEZ CARLOS

  3    7,616.24 18 0017 JULIO/DANIELA

  2    7,018.94 19 0010 PAVON  CARLOS

  2    6,870.40 20 0001 KALUZA HUGO

  2    6,775.59 21 0003 CATALDO ARIEL

  1    6,621.61 22 0015 LAURIA NICOLAS

  3    6,426.90 23 0004 RIVERA PEDRO

  3    5,403.57 24 0018 CUCCHIARELLI  MARTIN

  3    5,127.73 25 0003 CATALDO ARIEL

  2    5,066.78 26 0008 RUPAR VICTOR

  1    4,215.28 27 0025 MESA ANGEL

  2    4,149.59 28 0015 LAURIA NICOLAS

  1    3,680.30 29 0014 FERNANDEZ CARLOS

  3    3,645.61 30 0010 PAVON  CARLOS

  1    3,270.61 31 0027 PEREZ  OCTAVIO

  3    2,598.24 32 0001 KALUZA HUGO

  3    2,498.23 33 0008 RUPAR VICTOR

  2    2,375.49 34 0014 FERNANDEZ CARLOS

  3    2,337.47 35 0015 LAURIA NICOLAS

  2    1,461.16 36 0027 PEREZ  OCTAVIO
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  2    1,398.18 37 0025 MESA ANGEL

  1      991.56 38 0028 RODRIGUEZ JORGE

  1      773.56 39 0026 MORENO ROBERTO

  3      688.35 40 0014 FERNANDEZ CARLOS

  2      613.24 41 0026 MORENO ROBERTO

  3      584.58 42 0027 PEREZ  OCTAVIO

  2      490.83 43 0016 MIGUEL MERINO/ GERMAN ORTIZ

  3      468.11 44 0025 MESA ANGEL

  3      141.71 45 0026 MORENO ROBERTO

  2      125.64 46 0028 RODRIGUEZ JORGE


